

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 494/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra And Ors

-----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Religare Finvest Ltd

-----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Lalit Sharma

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.N. BHANDARI**

**Order**

**06/04/2018**

It is stated that notice has been served. Office to check and proceed.

(M.N. BHANDARI),J

Sunita/35



सत्यमेव जयते