

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN  
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 494/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Religare Finvest Ltd Andanr

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. JK Dhingra

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashutosh Bhatia

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MUNISHWAR NATH BHANDARI**

**Order**

**27/07/2018**

Learned counsel for non-applicants is directed to disclose as to how much amount was received by them from the date of sanction of the loan till declaration of the account as NPA.

It is to further inform as to what was the principal amount and what rate of interest has been charged. Whether it is after taking into consideration the guidelines of RBI or not. This information would be furnished by the applicant within a period of seven days. The rejoinder would then be filed within one week.

List this case on 10<sup>th</sup> August, 2018.

(M.N. BHANDARI),J

FRBOHRA