

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 494/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Religare Finvest Ltd Andanr

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 732/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

Religare Finvest Ltd And Anr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. J.K. Dhingra
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashutosh Bhatia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA

Judgment / Order

16/04/2019

Counsel for the respondents gives out that required statement has been filed in the Registry today, with a copy in advance to the counsel for the petitioners, who wants to complete his instructions.

Prayer granted to do so.

Matters be listed after two weeks.

(VEERENDR SINGH SIRADHANA),J