


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 494/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

M/s Religare Finvest Ltd Andanr

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 732/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

Religare Finvest Ltd And Anr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) : None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

02/03/2023

Learned counsel for the parties have chosen not to appear in the Court. Even the petitioners and the respondents are absent.

In the interest of justice, list the matter after four weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

MR/123-124