


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 494/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra S/o Late Shri Ramnath Chhabra

----Petitioner

Versus

M/s India Resurgence Arc Private Limited

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 732/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

Religare Finvest Ltd And Anr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. J.K. Dhingra
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Ashutosh Bhatia

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

20/07/2023

Counsel for the respondents seeks two weeks time to file reply to the application filed by the counsel for the petitioner.

List after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J