


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 494/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra S/o Late Shri Ramnath Chhabra

----Petitioner

Versus

M/s India Resurgence Arc Private Limited

----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 732/2017

Vijay Kumar Chhabra And Ors

----Petitioner

Versus

Religare Finvest Ltd And Anr

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. G.L.Sharma
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Karan Sehgal
Mr. Ashutosh

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

05/12/2024

List before the regular Bench having roster.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J